PROJECT NAME: PROJECT NAME: PROJECT NAME:  :ETAD:EMAN TCEJORP DATE: DATE: DATE:
CATALOG#: CATALOG#: CATALOG#:  :EPYT:#GOLATAC TYPE: TYPE: TYPE:
1
2015.01.27
  LINE VOLTAGE/ DELDLP5
Ceiling Cut-out Dimensions
# of LAMPS: LENGTH(A) WIDTH
DLR DL DLP
DEPTH - Depending on lamp height adjustment
LED Ordering Guide:
Example: DLP52L-17-FL-35-RSW
OrderingOrderingOrderingOrdering
DLR5
DL5
DLP5
1L
2L
:1 Lamp
:2 Lamp
3L :3 Lamp
4L :4 Lamp
X_L :4X Lamp**
1L
2L
:1 Lamp
:2 Lamp
3L :3 Lamp
4L :4 Lamp
X_L :4X Lamp**
# of LAMPINGS
17: :17 W
LED Wattage
-SP :Spot 15deg.
-FL :Flood 35deg.
-WFL :WideFL 35deg.
BEAM SPREAD
-27K* :2700K
*Ext Lead Time
*90 CRI available
*Ext Lead Time
*Ext Lead Time** in 6” or 12”
    increments with RS Flange Only
** in 6” or 12”
    increments with RS Flange Only
-30K :3000K
-35K :3500K
-40K :4000K
COLOR TEMP
-Blank :120/227V
-UD :Dim 0-10V
-DL
-347
:Dali Dim
 347V
DRIVER
-Blank VIsible Flange
-RS Spackle Flange
FLANGE
-Blank VIsible Flange
-RS Spackle Flange
FLANGE
Example:DLR54LP3875-RS-CC*
OrderingOrderingOrderingOrdering
DLR5
DL5
DL5
# of LAMPING
-B :Black
-W :White
-CC :Custom
 Color*
FINISH
-B :Black
-W :White
-CC :Custom
 Color*
FINISH
-P30 :120V PAR 30
-P38 :120V PAR 38
 LAMP TYPE
-75 :75W
WATTAGE
LINE VOLTAGE Ordering Guide:
LED
 / LIN
E VO
LTAG
E
 - M
ultilum
e Collection
Speci�cations subject to change without notice -www.dalume.com
Application: Another excellent univesal solution in retail and high-end commercial lighting combining
the best features of adjustability with energy effciency LED Technology providing superior control and an
unsurpassed performance, with a clean, neat cealing appearance.
Housing: Die-cast aluminum heat sink and lumimaire housing Laser cut steel flange. Formed steel
upper housing and mounting frame. Available in black and white (Smooth Gloss: Cardinal
T007-WH121/RAL9003). Can be accessed from below for easy maintenance.
Performance: 17W LED module, 80+ CRI at 1700+ lumens per module. Available in 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
color temperatures. Also available in line voltage 75W max.
Mounting: Comes with a 7/16”(11.02mm) visible flange and Spackle flange for a universal fit to any
structural ceiling. Architectural Hanger Bars are also available, sold seperatly.
Aiming: Fully adjustable 60° tilt and 358° lamp rotation with adjustable heigth selections.
Labels: c/ETL Listed to UL Standard. Dry and Damp locations only.
locations.
Warranty: Complete 5 year warranty. Contact factory for details.
Optics: Field-changeable beam control options, Spot(15°), Flood(35°),
Wide Flood(65°) field changeable optics delivering 1700+ Lumens, 90+ CRI available, consult factory.
Beam
Diameter
(50% CBCP)
Distance
to Floor
Foot-
candles
on floor
Spot (15°)
6’ 6’ 90
9’ 8’ 39
12’ 23’ 24
15’ 27’ 15
Beam
Diameter
(50% CBCP)
Distance
to Floor
Foot-
candles
on floor
Flood (35°)
6’ 15’ 43
9’ 24’ 19
12’ 33’ 11
15’ 35’ 7
6’ 29’ 25
9’ 41’ 11
12’ 53’ 7
15’ 68’ 4
WIDE Flood (65°)
A
6.625” 7”7.43”9”
1 Lamp
2 Lamp
3 Lamp
4 Lamp
7”
7”
7”
7”
7”
13”
19 9/16”
25 3/4”